2022 New Members
January New Members
VoyagerNetz – Platinum Elite
Rae Anne Payleitner
333 N. Randall Rd. Suite 105
St. Charles, Il 60174
Ph: 331-222-7748
rae.payleitner@voyagernetz.com
www.voyagernetz.com
Technology/Web design
Referred By: Jennifer Jones- Sinnott

Virtually Em Designs
Emmie Kearns
Oswego, IL 60543
Ph: 331-216-3356
emmie@virtuallyem.com
www.virtuallyemdesigns.com
Handcrafted Goods
Referred By: Traci Kearns

Republic Bank of Chicago
Edgar Navarro
2720 Hassert Blvd.
Naperville, IL 60564
Ph: 630-241-5712
enavarro@republicbank.com
www.republicbank.com
Financial Services/Banking
Referred By: The Sartain Team 

The Matrix Club
Kristy Schmelzer
808 S. Rt 59.
Naperville, Il 60540
Ph: 630-581-7200
kristy@matrixvenue.com
www.matrixvenue.com
Event Venue
Referred By: Angie Hibben
			






Country Financial
Eric Nelson/Kati Conklin
74 W. Van Buren
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-551-3300
eric.nelson@countryfinancial.com
kati.conklin@countryfinancial.com
www.countryfinancial.com
Financial Services/ Insurance
Referred By: Angie Hibben/Shayna Buckley

Jed for Freedom
Jed Davis
201 E. Veterans Pkwy
Yorkville, Il 60560
Ph: 630-724-7600
jed@jedforfreedom.com
www.jedforfreedom.com
Political Candidate
Referred By: Keith Moore

Awesome Life Academy
Brandon Quaintance
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 708-921-6206
awesomelifeacademy99@gmail.com
www.awesomelifeacademy.com
Non-Profit Organization
Referred By: Shayna Buckley/Angie Hibben

Cadence Exchange
Larry Van Meter
Oswego, IL 60543
Ph: 630-8023785
larry@cadenceexchange.com
www.cadenceex.com
IT Services
Referred By: Self

Curran Contracting Company- (Formally GA Blocker)- Bronze Elite Member
Matt Blocker
18 Stonehill Rd
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 815-455-5100
spetras@currancontracting.com
Paving and Contracting
Referred By: Angie Hibben
Happenstance Goods
Phyllis Barber
67 Main St.
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-636-7119
happenstance@yahoo.com
www.happenstancegoods.com
Retail Store
Referred By: Angie Hibben
							February
Essential Property Inspections
Mark Elliott
601 E. Countryside Parkway
Yorkville, Il 60560
Ph: 630-296-5045
essentialpropertyinspections@gmail.com
www.essentialpropertyinspections.com
Home Inspections/Radon Testing
Referred By: Jim Lombardi

Absolute Integrated Health Center
Lauren Lindley
16310 S. Lincoln Hwy
Plainfield, Il 60586
Ph: 815-782-8440 ext. 14
lauren@absoluteintegratedhealthcenter.com
www.absoluteintegratedhealthcenter.com
Chiropractic, Physical Therapy, Med Spa
Referred By: Don Oblazney

March														
Gindo’s Spice of Life
Chris and Mary Gindo
2002 Main St. 
St. Charles, Il 60174
Ph: 310-266-9394
mary@gindos.com
www.gindos.com
Fresh pepper hot sauces made from local farms and businesses
Referred By: Jennifer Jones Sinnott






Pampered Chef
Maria Vacchiano
Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Ph: 630-450-7151
mariavacchiano@yahoo.com
www.pamperedchef.biz/mariavacchiano
Kitchen Ware/Pantry Items
Referred By: Angie and Shayna 

Baird and Warner
Jane Winninger
836 W. 75th st. 
Naperville, Il 60565
Ph: 630-364-8849
jane@janewinninger.com
www.janewinninger.com
Real Estate
Referred By: Baird and Warner

Got Travel
Betsy Santana
Montgomery, IL 60538
Ph: 630-999-0114
betsy@got-travel.net
www.got-travel.net
Travel Agency
Referred By: Carol Guist	

Ilana Aesthetics
Ilana Lombardi
Oswego, Il 60543
Phone: 630-631-6650
ilana@ilanaaesthetics.com
www.ilanaaesthtics.com
Licensed esthetician providing skincare and beauty services
Referred By: Wendy Greenslade

Westside Children’s Therapy
Sean Hastings
1211 Farmington Lakes Dr.
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 815-469-1500
sean.hastings@westsidect.com
www.westsidechildrenstherapy.com
Pediatric therapy provider in Oswego.
Referred By: Shayna Buckley

Strawberries BBQ
Terri Jeffries
Aurora, IL 60506
Ph: 630-514-1459
terri@strawberriesbbq.com
www.strawberriesbbq.com
Mobile food truck and catering
Referred By: Angie Hibben

Oasis Cabinetry & Design
Kyle Patrick
Oswego, IL 60543
Ph: 217-418-3346
kyle@oasiscabinetry.com
Designs custom cabinets for kitchens and bath
Referred By: Aaron Vanagaitis

Oswego Cut & Color
Brent and Georgianna Burns
4558 St.Rt 71
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-301-0023
cutandcoloroswego@gmail.com
https://oswegocutandcolor.glossgenius.com
Hair Salon Beauty treatments
Referred By: Janice Van Riper-Paul Gilbert 

Soapy Suds Services
Andre and Stephanie Pagsisihan
1815 Wallace Ave.
St. Charles, Il 60174
Ph: 630-286-9550
stephanie@soapysudswc.com
www.soapysudswc.com
Interior and exterior maintenance
Referred By: Jennifer Jones Sinnott

Holiday Outdoor Décor
Rob Tweedy
114 Kirkland Center
Suite c
Oswego, Il 60543
Ph: 630-851-3988
rtweedy@holidayoutdoordecor.com
www.holidayoutdoordecor.com
Exterior lights, banners, flags, installation
Referred By: Carrie Niesman
							
April
Adri’s Nail Studio
Adriana Fernandez
62 W. Washington St.
Oswego, IL 60543
Ph: 331-575-0719
adrisnailstudio@gmail.com
www.adrisnailstudio.glossgenius.com
Nail services, manicures, pedicures
Referred By: Wendy Greenslade

Riverside Pizza & Pub
Andrew Hogberg
1100 Douglas Rd
Oswego, IL 60543
Ph: 630-636-6888
riversideoswego@gmail.com
www.oswego.riversidepizzapub.com
Restaurant, Pub
Referred By: Don Oblazney

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Will & Grundy Counties
Ted Brodeur
14 Fairlane Dr.
Joliet, Il 60435
Ph: 815-723-2227
ted.brodeur@bbbswillgrundy.org
www.bbbswillgrundy.org
Non Profit Organization
Referred By: Oswego Brewing Co.

[bookmark: _Hlk104277815]Edward Jones
Seth Wormley
2370 Caton Farm Rd
Joliet, Il 60435
Ph: 815-254-1735
seth.wormley@edwardjones.com
edwardjones.com/seth-wormley
Financial Services
Referred By: Angie Hibben

Friends of Kit Kuhrt
Kit Kuhrt
Naperville, IL 60540
Ph: 331-725-7353
justicecollisionshop@gmail.com
Political Action Group
Referred By: Jonathan Henderson 
Stamp Act PAC						May
Jonathan Henderson
PO Box 1142
Yorkville, Il 60560
Ph: 815-325-6236
jonathan@stampactpac.com
Political Action Committee
Referred By: Self 

Kendall County Young Republicans
Matthew Prochaska
PO Box 411
Bristol, Il 60512
gabriella0317@gmail.com
Non-Profit Political Action Committee
Referred By: Angie Hibben

Jacks Home Restoration
Jack Mcclernon
46 Stonehill Rd A
Oswego, Il 60543
jack.jhr4u@gmail.com
Home roofs, siding, gutters, windows
Referred By: Self 

Prairie State Gaming
Brandon Robinson
49 W. Galena Blvd.
Aurora, Il 60506
Electronic bar/restaurant Games
Referred By: Angie Hibben

Coldwell Banker Melissa Walsh Group
Brittany Tait
2725 Route 34
Oswego, IL 60543
630-918-1855
brittany@melissawalshgroup.com
https://melissa-walsh-team.coldwellhomes.com/?ResetSessionVars=1&ResetCacheVars=1
https://www.facebook.com/melissawalshrealestate.com
Real estate
Referred by:  Joanne Grzetic & Melissa Walsh






Big Life Community Church – returning for the 3rd time
Joyce Peltz
197 E Washington St
Oswego, IL 60543
708-721-4988
Rejoyce2111@yahoo.com
www.biglifecc.org
Bible based church – all are welcome – no judgements  a church that desires to be the church of the community.
Referred by Angie Hibben/Michele Bergeron

Aldridge Wealth Management
Wasah Malik
523 Litchfield Way
Oswego, IL 60543
630-965-5048
wasah@aldridgewealth.com
www.aldridgewealth.com
I am a Private Lender with my own fund of $100MM to lend towards Mortgages and Business Loans all across the Nation.
I offer Mortgages to Real Estate Investors.
I offer Business Loans to Business Owners.
https://www.facebook.com/aldridgewealth
https://www.linkedin.com/company/9205311/
Referred by: Jessie Livingston

The Dairy Barn
Mike Mann
121 Main St
Oswego, IL 60543
630-360-0344
Mike.mann@boombah.com
www.dairybarnoswego.com
https://www.facebook.com/TheDairyBarnOswego
Ice Cream, food, adult beverages













Community Foundation of the Fox River Valley
Julie Christman
111 W. Downer Place
Aurora, IL 60506
630-896-7800
info@cffrv.org
https://www.cffrv.org
https://www.facebook.com/cffrv
https://www.linkedin.com/company/community-foundation-of-the-fox-river-valley
The Community Foundation of the Fox River Valley is a collection of individual funds and resources given by local citizens to enhance and support the quality of life in the Fox River Valley Illinois. We are a tax-exempt public charity that allows individuals, businesses, and other non-profit organizations to establish permanent endowment and temporary funds within the confines of one large foundation. Foundation funds are used to provide grants to non-profit organizations and scholarships to area students. The Community Foundation of the Fox River Valley serves the Greater Aurora Area, the TriCities and Kendall County in the State of Illinois. Mission Statement
Our mission is to provide effective and rewarding ways for donors to fulfill their philanthropic objectives.
Referred by:  google


June

Holy Crow Krav Maga LLC
Colin Egan
39 Stonehill Rd.
Oswego, IL 60543
630-551-5923
Email: holycrowkravmaga.com
colin@holycrowkravmaga.com
LinkedIn Site: Holy Crow Krav Maga LLC
Provide self-defense instruction – primarily Krav Maga
Referred by:  Brandon Polaskey & Rick Warner
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Law Hesselbaum LLP
Zach Hesselbaum
2275 Church Road
Aurora, IL 60502	
630-585-5200
jessica@lawhess.com
https://www.LawHess.com
Law Firm
Elder Law, Estate and Longevity Planning, Real Estate, and guidance through life’s tough transitions. 
Referred by:  Brook Henschen
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